
2024 Campus Safety Meeting Schedule

@ 2:00 – 3:00 (with an option to continue to 3:30 if needed)

Thursday, 1/11/2024
Thursday, 2/8/2024
Thursday, 3/7/2024
Thursday, 4/4/2024
Thursday, 5/2/2024
Thursday, 6/6/2024
Thursday, 7/11/2024
Thursday, 8/8/2024
Thursday, 9/12/2024
Thursday, 10/10/2024
Thursday, 11/7/2024
Thursday, 12/5/2024


